
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full name and address 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 04391992 

Wardle Construction Limited 

We Michael lan Field 
1640 Parkway 
Solent Business Park 

Whiteley 
Fareham 
Hampshire 

PO15 7AH 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at 11 January 2013 

Signed 

Carl Derek Faulds 

The Outlook 

Ling Road 
Poole 

Dorset 
BH12 4PY 

ate 14" January 2013 

W7646 
Wardle Construction Limited 

Michael lan Field 

Portland Business & Financial 

Solutions 

1640 Parkway 
Solent Business Park 
Whiteley 
Fareham 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

Liq 

SA
TU
RD
AY
 

For Official Use 

Hun 
42/01/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Wardle Construction Limited 

on the 11 January 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed > N 

Dated 4 WAwupay Los 2 



Wardle Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 
Office furniture and equipment 300 00 NIL 

Book debts 33,325 00 26,000 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 26,000 00 

Tt 
Signature aS . Date //  GAaruang 20/3 



Wardle Construction Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 26,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees’ claims for arrears of wages 3,327 00 

3,327 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,673 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

National Westminster Bank Pic 23,706 00 
23,706 00 
(1,033 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,033 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,033 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,033 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders) 
Trade and expense accounts 41,376 00 

Employees’ claims redund & notice pay 30,000 00 
Director's loan - Mr D Cottrell 44,000 00 

PAYE and National Insurance 20,500 00 

VAT 12,000 00 
Shortfall to finance company Uncertain 
Total Decor Limited 21,904 00 

169,780 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (170,813 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (170,813 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (170,913 00) 

Signature SK Date whl 17s 



Z 40 z eBed 
